

| SL. No | Date | Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures | COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS |
|--------|------|--|---|
| | | | <p data-bbox="643 353 975 383">WPMS No. 1035 of 2025</p> <p data-bbox="643 387 1302 427"><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="643 465 1490 566">Ms. Aananya Jain, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="643 593 1490 689">2. Mr. S.K. Nailwal, Standing Counsel for the State of Uttarakhand.</p> <p data-bbox="643 716 1490 817">3. Ms. Anjali Bhargava, Advocate for the respondent no. 2.</p> <p data-bbox="643 844 1406 882">4. Let defects be cured within one week.</p> <p data-bbox="643 909 1401 947">5. List this case on 02.05.2025 as fresh.</p> <p data-bbox="975 1050 1422 1088" style="text-align: right;">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1098 1090 1273 1120" style="text-align: right;">25.04.2025</p> <p data-bbox="643 1122 691 1142">Navin</p> |

| | | | |
|--|--|--|--|
| | | | |
|--|--|--|--|